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Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2022-2023

Satisfaction

College of Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

Dept of Communication and Digital Media Production

MA 24 00 $40,001 - $45,000Communication 100%4.86

6 4 2 0 100%0 4.8 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of English

MA 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000English 100%5.01

1 1 0 0 100%0 5.0 $50,001 - $55,000

Dept of History

MA 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000History 100%4.52

2 2 0 0 100%0 4.5 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of Sociology, Anthropology and Social Studies

MS 03 00 $45,001 - $50,000Social Gerontology 100%4.33

3 3 0 0 100%0 4.3 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Visual and Performing Arts

MA 03 00 $35,001 - $40,000Music 100%5.03

3 3 0 0 100%0 5.0 $35,001 - $40,000

Page 1Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education
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15 13 2 0 100%0 4.7 $45,001 - $50,000

Page 2Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education
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